
Coaches:

Dave Buck, Head Coach
Mackenzie Buck, Asst Coach

 Oriskany
(G) V Basketball (Oriskany/Westmoreland)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 15, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 16, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 17, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 18, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 19, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 20, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 12:00
PM

2:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 22, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

CANCELLED Nov
22, 2021 Mon Scrimmage Dolgeville 5:30

PM HS Gym NL

Nov 23, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 7:30
PM

9:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 24, 2021 Wed Scrimmage @ New York Mills 10:00
AM

Beekman
Gym L

Nov 24, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 26, 2021 Fri Scrimmage Clinton 11:00
AM

12:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

L

Nov 26, 2021 Fri
Regular Season
(West Canada tip-
off tournament)

@ West Canada
Valley

1:30
PM

3:30
PM TBD NL

Nov 26, 2021 Fri
Regular Season
(West Canada tip-
off tournament)

@ West Canada
Valley

1:30
PM

3:30
PM TBD NL

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 27, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Boosters Tipoff
Tournament)

Sherburne-Earlville,
Brookfield @ West
Canada Valley

11:45
AM

WCV HS
Gym NL

Nov 28, 2021 Sun
Regular Season
(Boosters Tipoff
Tournament)

Sherburne-Earlville,
Brookfield @ West
Canada Valley

TBD WCV HS
Gym NL

Nov 29, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Nov 30, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School



Dec 1, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 2, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ Camden 6:30
PM

8:45
PM

Camden
High School
Main Gym

NL

Dec 4, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 5, 2021 Sun Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 6, 2021 Mon Regular Season Waterville 7:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

NL

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 8, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:35
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 9, 2021 Thu Regular Season New York Mills 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

L

Dec 9, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ Mount Markham 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 11, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 12, 2021 Sun Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 13, 2021 Mon Regular Season Morrisville-Eaton 6:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

L

Dec 13, 2021 Mon Regular Season @ Sauquoit Valley 6:30
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 15, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 16, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Walbran
ELM gym

Dec 16, 2021 Thu Regular Season Waterville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 17, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 18, 2021 Sat Practice (Shoot
Around) N/A 9:00

AM
10:00
AM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 18, 2021 Sat Regular Season Stockbridge Valley 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

NL

Dec 20, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 20, 2021 Mon Regular Season Cooperstown 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 21, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Dec 22, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 23, 2021 Thu Regular Season Adirondack 6:00
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 23, 2021 Thu Regular Season Camden 7:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

NL

Dec 26, 2021 Sun Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Walbran
ELM gym

Dec 27, 2021 Mon Practice (Shoot
Around) N/A 12:00

PM
12:45
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 27, 2021 Mon
Regular Season
(Oriskany
Tournamet)

Canastota TBD
Davis Gym
@ High
School

NL

Dec 28, 2021 Tue Practice (Shoot
Around) N/A 11:00

AM
11:45
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Dec 28, 2021 Tue Regular Season Westmoreland TBD
Davis Gym
@ High
School

L

Dec 29, 2021 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

CANCELLED Dec
30, 2021 Thu Scrimmage Holland Patent 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

NL

Jan 3, 2022 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 3, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Herkimer 6:00
PM HS Gym L

Jan 4, 2022 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 6, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Poland 7:30
PM

Poland J/S
HS L

Jan 7, 2022 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 8, 2022 Sat Practice (Shoot
Around) N/A 9:30

AM
10:00
AM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 8, 2022 Sat Regular Season Brookfield 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

NL

Jan 8, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Adirondack 6:00
PM

7:30
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 12, 2022 Wed Regular Season West Canada Valley 7:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

L

Jan 13, 2022 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School
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LEAGUE
/ NON-
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Jan 14, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
44-53 L @ Holland Patent 6:00

PM
9:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 14, 2022 Fri Regular Season Herkimer 7:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

NL

Jan 15, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Morrisville-Eaton 1:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

Jan 16, 2022 Sun Practice (Practice) N/A 11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 18, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Hamilton 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 19, 2022 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A 7:30
PM

9:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 20, 2022 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Waterville 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season Herkimer 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 23, 2022 Sun Practice (Practice) N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 25, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ New York Mills 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Beekman
Gym L

Jan 25, 2022 Tue Regular Season Mount Markham 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 26, 2022 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Morrisville-Eaton 6:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Regular Season Sauquoit Valley 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 30, 2022 Sun Practice (Practice) N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Jan 31, 2022 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Regular Season Hamilton 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

L

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Waterville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

POSTPONED Feb
4, 2022 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 5, 2022 Sat Practice (Practice) N/A 12:30
PM

2:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Feb 6, 2022 Sun Practice (Practice) N/A 2:00
PM

4:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Regular Season Poland 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 11, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Herkimer 7:00
PM

9:00
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 11, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
31-51 L Holland Patent 7:00

PM HS Gym NL

Feb 12, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Cooperstown 5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Linden Ave
Field L

Feb 12, 2022 Sat Practice (Practice) N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 13, 2022 Sun Practice (Practice) N/A 11:00
AM

12:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 14, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ West Canada
Valley

7:00
PM

WCV HS
Gym L

Feb 14, 2022 Mon Regular Season Morrisville-Eaton 7:00
PM HS Gym L

Feb 16, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 17, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 18, 2022 Fri Post-Season @ LaFayette 6:00
PM

Lafayette HS
Gym NL

Feb 18, 2022 Fri Post-Season @ Stockbridge Valley 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

High School
Gym NL

Feb 19, 2022 Sat Practice (Practice) N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 21, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 22, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 23, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 1:30
PM

2:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Feb 23, 2022 Wed Post-Season @ Poland 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Poland J/S
HS L
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